
Indigneous Park meeting 10/3/2013 Attendence Sheet 
  NAME ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL 

Diane Johnson Sugarloaf Key 517-6801 DJOVEGES@gmail.com 

Ellen Westbrook Key West 923-1714 Ellen_Westbrook@bellsouth.net 

Theresa Phelan (bocci) 721 South St 294-7037 trixphelan@gmail.com 

Judy Martinez 1020 Emma St 942-4028 
 Rick Harty 603 Indies Rd, Ramrod Key   Treasurer@KWBGS.org 

Robin Robinson (KW garden club) 1800 Atlantic Blvd   jazzbirds@comcast.net 

Beryn Harty 603 Indies Rd, Ramrod Key   NSTAAFC@comcast.net 

Teri Johnston 1503 Washington St   tjohnston@keywestcity.com 

Gwen Filosa 1020 18th St   gfilosa@keysnews.com 

Sue Sullivan 1210 Watson   Keywestsuzie@gmail.com 

Emily Sorkin? 1212 Packer St   emsorix@yahoo.com? 

Richard Hatch 1701 White St   
 Peggy Coontz (bird rescue) 1801 White St   coontz@hotmail.com 

Esther P. Domian 1125 Thomas St   estherdomian@yahoo.com 

Tom Sweets (bird rescue) 1304 Elizabeth   keywestwildlifecenter@hotmail.com 

Sarah Nguyen 2404 Seidenberg Ave   saragn@bellsouth.net 

Danielle Nguyen 1022 Mitscher Dr   daniellewnguyen@gmail.com 

Nancy Coward 1316 Laird St   Nancy@andrewsinn.com 

Michael Behmke (Friends of Higgs) 3528 Sunrise Dr   Michael@behmke.net 

Joey Garcia 1415 Patricia St   conchboy1@yahoo.com 

Tom Coward 1316 Laird St   tom@andrewsinn.com 

Mark Hedden (Audubon) 1307 Eliza   Mark@BoneIsland.com 

Steve Henson 1415 Atlantic Blvd   shenson@kiw-keywest.com 

Elizabeth Ignatto 807 3rd St   elizabeth2KW@aol.com 

Ross Pipkin     andreidavydenko@gmail.com 

Evan Bell 1120 Seminary St   idg5@bellsouth.net 

Debra Brittin (bird rescue) 21 Allamanda   DBritKW@aol.com 
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